Individual Best Times (All Time)

Summer Woodside - (1696839) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.21
40.99
42.87
43.47
50.25
50.89
50.96
51.48

52.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.21
40.99
42.87
50.25
43.47
50.96
52.16
50.89

51.48

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

222
210
183
176
114
109
109
106
102

WA Pts

222
210
183
114
176
109
102
109
106

Round

Round

F

I I =

Date

23/06/24
19/05/24
06/04/24
28/01/24
17/03/24
01/10/23
02/12/23
02/07/23
19/11/23

Date

23/06/24
19/05/24
06/04/24
17/03/24
28/01/24
02/12/23
19/11/23
01/10/23
02/07/23

Meet

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

City of Peterborough Sprintastic 2023

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023

Meet

City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024
South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Development Series 2024
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023

City of Peterborough Sprintastic 2023

Venue

Whittlesey
Spalding
Whittlesey
Braintree

King's Lynn
Peterborough
Peterborough

The Regional Pool

Newmarket

Venue

Whittlesey
Spalding
Whittlesey
King's Lynn
Braintree
Peterborough
Newmarket
Peterborough

The Regional Pool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
3
3
3
Co Peterboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
3
Co Peterboro 3
Co Peterboro 3
3
Co Peterboro 3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



