## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Summer Woodside - (1696839) - City Of Peterborough SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.21	222	F	23/06/24	City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
40.99	210	F	19/05/24	South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024	Spalding	Co Peterboro	3
42.87	183	F	06/04/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey		3
43.47	176	Н	28/01/24	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Co Peterboro	3
50.25	114	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Co Peterboro	3
50.89	109	F	01/10/23	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023	Peterborough		3
50.96	109	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
51.48	106	F	02/07/23	City of Peterborough Sprintastic 2023	The Regional Pool		3
52.16	102	Н	19/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Co Peterboro	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.21	222	F	23/06/24	City of Peterborough Summer Open Meet 2024	Whittlesey	Co Peterboro	3
40.99	210	F	19/05/24	South Lincs CSC 38th Tulip Meet 2024	Spalding	Co Peterboro	3
42.87	183	F	06/04/24	City of Peterborough Development Series 2024	Whittlesey		3
50.25	114	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Co Peterboro	3
43.47	176	Н	28/01/24	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints Open Meet 2023	Braintree	Co Peterboro	3
50.96	109	F	02/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
52.16	102	Н	19/11/23	SE Cambridgeshire County Development Meet 2023	Newmarket	Co Peterboro	3
50.89	109	F	01/10/23	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener 2023	Peterborough		3
51.48	106	F	02/07/23	City of Peterborough Sprintastic 2023	The Regional Pool		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS